
 

FORMAT – A 
(For publication in the   

 Local Newspapers and Websites) 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 01/EE-I/2018-19 

 
The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No-I, PWD (R & B), Agartala , West Tripura invites  on 

behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’ sealed Percentage rate  tender(s) from Central & State Public Sector 

undertaking / Enterprise  and eligible Contractors / Firms /Agencies of appropriate class registered with 

PWD / TTAADC / MES / CPWD /Railway / Other State PWD  up to 3.00 P.M. on 15-05-2018 for the 

following work:- 

  

S
L 

N
O

 

NAME OF THE WORK 

E
S
TI

M
A

TE
D

 C
O

S
T 

E
A

R
N

E
S
T 

M
O

N
E
Y

 

TI
M

E
 F

O
R

 

C
O

M
P
LE

TI
O

N
 

LA
S
T 

D
A

TE
 A

N
D

 T
IM

E
 

F
O

R
 R

E
C

E
IP

T 
O

F 

A
P

P
LI

C
A

TI
O

N
 F

O
R

  

IS
S
U

E
 O

F
 T

E
N

D
E
R

 

F
O

R
M

 

TI
M

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

TE
 O

F
 

O
P
E
N

IN
G

 O
F
 T

E
N

D
E
R

 

P
LA

C
E
 O

F
 S

A
LE

 O
F
 

TE
N

D
E
R

 D
O

C
U

M
E
N

TS
 

C
LA

S
S
 O

F
 T

E
N

D
E
R

E
R

 

1 

 

“Mtc. of Agartala town road during the year 2018-
19/ Mtc. of Durga Chowmuhani to Lake 
Chowmuhani market under AMC Ward No.18 & 19 
(Length- 1.30 Km.)/ SH:- Patch repairing, re-
carpeting & seal coating etc.” 
DNIT NO:01/SE-II/PWD(R&B)/2018-2019  
Date. 10/04/2018                   

R
s.

 2
5,

58
,2

89
/-

 

R
s.

 2
5,

58
3/

- 

03
 (

T
h

re
e)

 M
o

n
th

s 

U
p

 t
o

 1
6

.0
0

 H
rs

 o
n

  

1
0
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
 

A
t 

1
5

.3
0
 H

rs
 o

n
 1

5
-0

5
-2

0
1

8
 

O
/O

 t
h

e
 E

x
e

c
u

ti
v
e

 E
n

g
in

e
e

r,
 A

g
a

rt
a

la
 D

iv
is

io
n

 N
o

-I
, 

A
g

a
rt

a
la

, 
Tr

ip
u

ra
 W

e
st

. 

A
p

p
ro

p
ri

a
te

  
c

la
ss

. 

2 

“A/R & M/o residential & non- residential Govt. 
Quarters / buildings during the year 2018-19/ SH:- 
Mtc. of residential Govt. Qtrs. At Rabindrapally in/c 
water supply & sanitary arrangement system etc. 
complete under the Jurisdiction of Central- II Sub-
Division, Agt.” 
DNIT No. 01/EE-I/2018-2019 
Dated 19/04/2018 

R
s.

 1
4,

46
,8

10
/-

 

R
s.

 1
4,

46
8/

- 

12
 (

T
w

el
ve

) 
M

o
n

th
s 

3 

“A/R & M/o residential & non- residential Govt. 
Quarters / buildings during the year 2018-19/ SH:- 
Mtc. of residential Govt. Qtrs. At Melarmath in/c 
water supply & sanitary arrangement system etc. 
complete under the Jurisdiction of Central- II Sub-
Division, Agt.” 
DNIT No. 02/EE-I/2018-2019 
Dated 19/04/2018 

R
s.

 1
4,

46
,8

10
/-

 

R
s.

 1
4,

46
8/

- 

12
 (

T
w

el
ve

) 
M

o
n

th
s 

4 

“A/R & M/o Govt. residential buildings during the 
year 2018-19/ SH:- Mtc. of Govt. Qtrs. complex at 
Gandhighat in/c water supply & sanitary 
arrangement system etc. complete under the 
Jurisdiction of Central- II Sub-Division, PWD (R&B) 
Agt.” 
DNIT No. 03/EE-I/2018-2019 
Dated 19/04/2018 

R
s.

 1
4,

23
,9

90
/-

 

R
s.

 1
4,

24
0/

- 

12
 (

T
w

el
ve

) 
M

o
n

th
s 

 

Earnest money should be deposited in the State Bank of India or any scheduled Bank of India 

guaranteed by the RBI in the shape of “Deposit-at-call” or “Demand Draft” on schedule bank only in 

favour of the Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No-I,, PWD (R & B), Agartala, West Tripura. The 

Deposit-at-call or Demand Draft must be submitted along with the tender.  
 

 

Tender documents shall be issued on payment of Rs.1,000/- (Rupees one thousand) only in 

cash/ Demand Draft(Non Refundable) on any working days as specified above on production of 

documentary proof of registration of the firm, Pan Card, valid Labour License, professional tax 

clearance certificate along with the application.  

Demand drafts furnished towards Earnest Money along with the tender shall be valid for a 

period of 3 (three) months from the last date of receipt of tender or more. 
 

 
Cont. Page-2 

 



 

 
Page -2 

 

 

Tender(s) can be sent through Registered Post/Speed Post or dropped in the tender box/boxes at  

the office of the Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No-I,, PWD (R & B), Agartala, West Tripura, 

Office of the Assistant Engineer, PWD, Central-III Sub-Division, Netaji Complex, Agartala, West Tripura, 

Office of the Assistant Engineer, PWD, Central-II Sub-Division, Netaji Complex, Agartala, West Tripura. 

Office of the Assistant Engineer, PWD, Central-V Sub-Division, Collegetilla, Agartala, West Tripura So as to 

reach or dropped well within the last date for receipt as specified above. Sealed tender(s) received shall be 

opened by the Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No-I, PWD (R & B), Agartala, West Tripura in 

presence of intending tenderers and other tenderers who may like to be present. 
 

The tender documents are available for inspection in the office of the Executive Engineer, 

Agartala Division No-I,,, PWD (R & B), Agartala, West Tripura; from 11.00 A.M. to 4.00 P.M. during office 

hours on all working days specified as above. 

 

 

      (ER. R. CHOWDHURY) 
             Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                 Agartala Division No-I, 

                                                                                                 PWD (R & B), Agartala 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Page:- 3 

 
Memo No 160/PTN/EE-I/2018-19/1-59                Dated 19/04/2018.  
To: - 

 

1. The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Government of Tripura, Agartala 

for arranging publication of Format – A in two local leading News Papers  (for tenders 

costing more below Rs 25 lakhs)  /  in Four local leading News Papers (for tenders costing 

above Rs 25 lakhs) [Enclo-8(eight) copies] and at Website: www.tripurainfo.com (for 

tenders costing more than Rs 25 lakhs ).             

                    ( Enclo -a soft copy  of format –A). 

 
 

2. The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication 

in the next issue of Tripura Gazette. 
 

3-5. The Chief Engineer, Tripura PWD [R&B] / Water Resource / DWS, Agartala. 

 

 

6-15. The Superintending Engineer, PWD(R&B),First Circle / Second Circle / 3rd Circle / Fourth 

Circle / Fifth Circle/ Planning Circle / Project Circle,/ SQC, Tripura PWD(R&B)/ Monitoring 

Cell. 

 

 

 16.            The Nodal  Officer , I .T Application (PWD) , O/O the Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B) ,Govt of              

Tripura , Agartala with request to publish in the  web site www.tripura.nic.in (for tenders 

costing more than Rs 25 lakhs) ( Enclo -a soft copy  of format –A enclosed ). 

 

17-20. The District Magistrate, West/Sipahijala/Gomati/North/South/Dhalai/Khowai/Unakoti, 

Tripura. 

 
 

21-47.  The Executive Engineer, Teliamura Division / Agartala Division No- III / V / Survey & 

Evaluation Division, Agartala / Capital Complex, Agartala / Medical College Division/ Store 

Division, Agartala / Santirbazar Division, Santirbazar/ Sonamura Division, Sonamura / 

Teliamura Division, Teliamura / Belonia Division, Belonia/ Jirania Division, Jirania / Udaipur 

Division, Udaipur/ Bisramganj Division, Bisramganj/ Bishalgarh Division, Bishalgarh/ Northern 

Division, Dharmanagar / Ambassa Division, Ambassa / Amarpur Division, Amarpur 

/Sabroom Division, Sabroom/ Khowai Division, Khowai/ Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur / 

Kailashahar Division, Kailashahar / Kumarghat Div 

ision, Kumarghat / Mechanical Division, Agartala / Internal Electrification Division, PWD(R&B), Agartala. 

/ Kamalpur Division, Kamalpur / Mohanpur Division, Mohanpur, Agartala. 
 

 

48.  The Sub-Divisional Magistrate, Agartala Sub-Division, Agartala, Tripura west. 

 

49-52.      The S.D.O (PWD),Central- II / III, Agartala, Netaji Complex / V Sub-Division Collegetilla for 

information . they are requested to keep ready to tender box accordingly & close the box 

at the time & date schedule above. Report regarding submission of tender should be sand 

to the Division office on the same day or on successive day.   
 

53.             The Sub-Regional Employment Exchange.  
 

54-58 .       Divisional Accountant /Head Clerk/ Notice Board /Guard file/ Office Copy.  
 

59.             The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala. 

 
 

 

 

 

          (ER. R. CHOWDHURY) 
Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                                  Agartala Division No-I.  

                                                                                                                  PWD (R & B), Agartala                           

                                                                                                                West Tripura 

 
 

 

 
 

http://www.tripura.nic.in/


 
FORMAT-A 

 
 

Sl. 
Nos. 

Name of Fields 
(Available in tenders 

website) 

Field description  
(to be filled up by the concerned Office/ 

Divisions of PWD) 
1 2 3 

1.  Tender Title 

1) " Mtc. of Agartala town road during the year 2018-19/ Mtc. of 
Durga Chowmuhani to Lake Chowmuhani market under AMC Ward 
No.18 & 19 (Length- 1.30 Km.)/ SH:- Patch repairing, re-carpeting & 
seal coating etc.” 

1.  Tender Reference No. 
PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO- 01/EE-I/2018-19 Dated 

19/04/2018 

2.  Estimate cost 1) Rs. 25,58,289/-  

3.  Earnest money 1) Rs. 25,583/-      

4.  Tender Document Cost 1) Rs. 1,000.00           

5.  Type of Tender Single tender. 

6.  Location 
Durga Chowmuhani to Lake Chowmuhani market under AMC Ward 
No.18 & 19.” 
 

7.  First Announcement 
date 

  19th Day/April/Year’2018. 

8.  Last date of Document 
Collection with time. 

  10th Day/ May/Year’2018/Time-16.00 Hrs.  

9.  Last date of submission 
with time 

 15th Day/May/Year’2018/Time-15.00 Hrs. 

10.  Opening date of time 
 15th Day/May/Year’2018/Time-15.30 Hrs. , 
     if possible. 

11.  Work description   Patch repairing, re-carpeting & seal coating etc 

12.  Pre-Qualification Nil 

13.  Pre-Tender Meeting Nil 

 
                                   
             

       (ER. R. CHOWDHURY) 
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

           AGARTALA DIVISION NO-I, PWD (R & B), 

                                    AGARTALA, WEST TRIPURA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
          FORMAT – A 

(For publication in the   

 Local Newspapers and Websites) 

 
        GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: 01/EE-I/2018-19 

 

S
L

 N
O

 

NAME OF THE WORK 

E
S

T
IM

A
T

E
D

 

C
O

S
T

 

E
A

R
N

E
S

T
 

M
O

N
E

Y
 

LAST DATE AND 
TIME FOR 

RECEIPT OF 
APPLICATION 
FOR  ISSUE OF 
TENDER FORM 

1 

 

“Mtc. of Agartala town road during the year 2018-19/ Mtc. of Durga Chowmuhani to Lake 
Chowmuhani market under AMC Ward No.18 & 19 (Length- 1.30 Km.)/ SH:- Patch repairing, 
re-carpeting & seal coating etc.” 
DNIT NO:01/SE-II/PWD(R&B)/2018-2019  
Date. 10/04/2018                   

R
s.

 

25
,5

8,
28

9/
- 

R
s.

 2
5,

58
3/

-  

 

Up to 16.00 Hrs 

on 10-05-2018 

2 

“A/R & M/o residential & non- residential Govt. Quarters / buildings during the year 2018-19/ 
SH:- Mtc. of residential Govt. Qtrs. At Rabindrapally in/c water supply & sanitary 
arrangement system etc. complete under the Jurisdiction of Central- II Sub-Division, Agt.” 
DNIT No. 01/EE-I/2018-2019 
Dated 19/04/2018 

R
s.

 

14
,4

6,
81

0/
- 

R
s.

 1
4,

46
8/

- 

3 

“A/R & M/o residential & non- residential Govt. Quarters / buildings during the year 2018-19/ 
SH:- Mtc. of residential Govt. Qtrs. At Melarmath in/c water supply & sanitary arrangement 
system etc. complete under the Jurisdiction of Central- II Sub-Division, Agt.” 
DNIT No. 02/EE-I/2018-2019 
Dated 19/04/2018 

R
s.

 

14
,4

6,
81

0/
- 

R
s.

 1
4,

46
8/

- 

4 

“A/R & M/o Govt. residential buildings during the year 2018-19/ SH:- Mtc. of Govt. Qtrs. 
complex at Gandhighat in/c water supply & sanitary arrangement system etc. complete 
under the Jurisdiction of Central- II Sub-Division, PWD (R&B) Agt.” 
DNIT No. 03/EE-I/2018-2019 
Dated 19/04/2018 

R
s.

 

14
,2

3,
99

0/
- 

R
s.

 1
4,

24
0/

- 

 

 
All other details are available in the office of the undersigned & also may be seen at Website . 
www.tripurainfo.com / www.neindia.com.  
 
 
 
                                                (ER. R. CHOWDHURY) 

 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

           AGARTALA DIVISION NO-I, PWD (R & B), 

 AGARTALA, WEST TRIPURA 

 
 

Memo No 160/PTN/EE-I/2018-19/1-59              Dated 19/04/2018  

 
To: - 
1. The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Government of Tripura, Agartala for arranging publication of 

Format – A in two local leading News Papers  (for tenders costing more below Rs. 25 lakhs)  /  in Four local leading News 
Papers (for tenders costing above Rs. 25 lakhs) [Enclo-8(eight) copies] and at Website: www.tripurainfo.com / 
www.neindia.com (for tenders costing more than Rs.  25 lakhs ).             

                       ( Enclo -a soft copy  of format –A). 
 

 (ER. R. CHOWDHURY) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

  AGARTALA DIVISION NO-I, PWD (R & B), 

                                                                                                                                               AGARTALA, WEST TRIPURA 

 

 

 

 


